High Plains Library District
Investment maturities

Per September 2023 Public Trustee Advisors Statement, ColoTrust statement, and CSIP statement

US Treasury Note
US Treasury Note

Total Portfolio

ColoTrust Plus+
ColoTrust Edge
CsIp

US Treasury

US Instrumentality
Corporate Bonds
Total

CusIP

91282CEX5
91282CFA4

Maturity
Date

2023

6/30/2024
7/31/2024

2024

Yield

3.59%
3.33%

5.5058%
5.4480%
5.5000%

Unrealized Market Value

Units Cost Market Value Gain (Loss) Accrued plus Accrued

R -~ 3 -~ 3 : R -
500,000.00 494,921.88 490,898.44 (4,023.44) 3,790.76 494,689.20
500,000.00 496,894.53 489,824.22 (7,070.31) 2,527.17 492,351.39
1,000,000.00 S  991,816.41 S 980,722.66 S (11,093.75) 6,317.93 S 987,040.59
1,000,000.00 S 991,816.41 S 980,722.66 S (11,093.75) 6,317.93 S 987,040.59
60,661,739.13 S 60,661,739.13 S 60,661,739.13 $ 60,661,739.13
15,799,132.26 S 15,799,132.26 S 15,739,203.83 S (59,928.43) S 15,739,203.83
10,800,233.89 S 10,800,233.89 S 10,800,233.89 $ 10,800,233.89
88,261,105.28 S 88,252,921.69 S 88,181,899.51 S (71,022.18) 6,317.93 S 88,188,217.44
1,000,000.00 S 991,816.41 S 980,722.66 (11,093.75) 6,317.93 S 987,040.59

-8 -8 . . -8 .

- - s - - - -
1,000,000.00 S 991,816.41 S 980,722.66 (11,093.75) 6,317.93 987,040.59
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Total

Corporate Bonds

US Instrumentality

US Treasury

High Plains Library District
Investment
Cost and Market Value

S-
S-
S-
S-

$980,722.66
$991,816.41

$980,722.66
$991,816.41

B Market Value

B Cost



